Miniature General Purpose Relay HG4104
HG4104 1/4
FEATURES
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Miniature type, general purpose applications
Machine tools
Medical equipment
Industrial control

CHARACTERISTICS
REFERENCE CURVES
ORDERING DESIGNATION
Example: HG4104 / 012 A - 4Z 4 D C H
Model
Contact Form
DC/AC
Nil: DC Coil; A: AC Coil
2Z: 2 Form C
3Z: 3 Form C
Coil Voltage Code
HG4104
HG4104 3/4
Overall Dimensions, Solder Lug & PCB Version, 4 Form C
Overall Dimensions and Mounting Holes, Top Flange Version
Overall Dimensions and Mounting Holes, Bottom Flange Version
Overall Dimensions, Solder Lug & PCB Version, 2 & 3 Form C
OVERALL DIMENSIONS, MOUNTING HOLES AND WIRING DIAGRAMS (mm)
HG4104
HG4104 4/4
Overall Dimensions and Mounting Holes, Lateral Flange Version
Mounting Holes PCB Version (Bottom View) Wiring Diagrams (Bottom View)
NOTES
1. All parameters, unless otherwise specified, are measured at ambient temperature 23ºC.
2. Coil resistance with * mark is ±15%.
3. Custom-made services available with operational quantity. Please let us know your special requirements.
4. Specifications subject to change without prior notice.